
First Name Last Name Email Job Title Company Name Contact No

Amanda West-Sadler amandawest-sadler@goalsuk.org GOALS Associate GOALS UK 078904 04597
Andrew Woodley andrew.woodley@hmps.gsi.gov.uk Head of Learning and Skills HMPS 01296 225076
Becky Johnson Becky@grounds4change.co.uk Business Development Manager Grounds4Change 0117 969 3815
Catherine Launay claunay@sky.com Development Manager Bid Expertise 077330 54910
Christine Dale christine@gwellheans.co.uk General Manager Gwellheans 01209 211825
Christopher Gibbons chris@yeovilnightshelter.com Project Manager Yeovil Night Shelter 078142 35855
Colin Evans paultownsend@sofaproject.org.uk Chair of Trustees The SOFA Project 0117 9543567
David Honeybill david.honeybill@pluss.org.uk Operations Manager Pluss 01392 224440
Dean Teyla phnxfitness@yahoo.co.uk Director Phoenix Project- Bristol 077300 05656
Derek Jones md@prison-technology-services.com MD Email a Prisoner.com 0844 873 3111
Jackie Russell jackie.russell@womensbreakout.org.uk Director Women's Breakout 077037 21207
Jenny Clifford jenny@peoplelimited.co.uk Director PEOPLE 017614 02687
John Glass john.glass59@yahoo.co.uk Sole Trader JHG Services 07920 487272

John Isserlis johni@julianhouse.org.uk
Client Services and Business 
Development Manager Julian House 01225 354650

Julia Parsons julia.parsons@homegroup.org.uk Senior Services Manager Stonham BASS 078410 72400
Kathy Gilmore kathy.gilmore@dchgroup.com Managing Director Independent Futures 01752 856075
Kevin Broom kevin@kjbroom.fsnet.co.uk CONSULTANT KIMBERLIN ASSOCIATES 077719 14795

Lesley Wilcox lesleyw@frn.org.uk
Employment Training & Placements 
Manager Furniture Re-use Network 0117 9543572

Lisa Jasper lisa.jasper@nacro.org.uk Nacro 0207 840 7200
Lucy Duggan info@wearelightbox.co.uk Project Development Lead Light Box Project CIC 0117 3290908 / 0781 

Lucy Findlay LucyF@socialenterprisemark.org.uk Ms
Social Enterprise Mark 
Company 01392 456533

Marcia Bricker marcia.bricker@therestoretrust.org Project Manager The Restore Trust 01179 427000
Mark Coates markcoates@dhibath.org.uk Social Enterprise Development Director DHI 01225 478730

Mark Ellery mark.ellery@avon-somerset.probation.gsi.gov.uk Senior Projects Manager
Avon & Somerset Probation 
Trust 07793 977326

Martin Clark martin@futurebusiness.co.uk Deputy CEO Allia 01223 323481
Matthew Haynes matthew@reachweb.org Director REACH CIC 07826 857702
Mel Greenstock m.greenstock@alabare.co.uk Area Manager Alabare 087879 621336

Melina Buckling melina.buckling@somersetcareandrepair.co.uk Not known Somerset Care and Repair 017493 45379
Michael Williams michael.williams@alliancehomes.org.uk Learning Manager Alliance Homes 01275 398019

Naina Mandleker naina.mandleker@platform51.org
Assistant Director-New Business 
Development Platform51 07808 829717

Nigel Jones Nigel.jones4@hmps.gsi.gov.uk NVQ Assessor HMP Grendon & Spring Hill 01296 443000
Nigel Spencer nspencer@probationassociation.co.uk Project Manager Probation Association 0207 340 0970
Paul Townsend paultownsend@sofaproject.org.uk Chief Executive The SOFA Project 0117 9543577

BRISTOL DELEGATES



Peter Holding peter.holding@twosaints.org.uk
Communications and Fundraising 
Manager Two Saints 013292 34600

Philippa Read pread@communityfirst.org.uk Chief Executive Community First 01380 732800
Poppy Brett poppy@lifecycleuk.org.uk Director Life Cycle UK 011735 34580
Roland Sewell rolandsewell@goalsuk.org GOALS Associate GOALS UK 077394 60250
Roy Maguire roy@justicematters.org.uk Consultant Justice matters 078867 07337

Sabina Goodman sabina@commonplaces.co.uk Finance Director
Social Enterprise Mark 
Company 01647 432967

Sam Fear samfear@prison-technology-services.com Prison Liaisons Manager Prison Technology Services 0844 873 3111
Sarah Owens sarah.owens@walescooperative.org Business Development Officer Wales Co-operative Centre 07760 885634
Soo Brizell-Hogg soo.brizell-hogg@shekinahmission.co.uk Head of Employability Shekinah 07872 601549
Steve Hawkins steve.hawkins@pluss.org.uk Business development Manager Pluss 01392 224440
Tanya Sykes Tanya@peoplelimited.co.uk Director PEOPLE 017614 02687
Tim Part tim.part@alliancehomes.org.uk Head of Care & Support Alliance Homes 01275 398091
Vic Pomeroy victorpomeroy@yahoo.co.uk CONSULTANT KIMBERLIN ASSOCIATES 013058 22313


